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MILEAGE REDEMPTION TABLE FOR AIR TICKETS 
The mileage redemption applies to one-way itineraries and is effective from April 1, 2025 

 

Routes 
 

Award season 
Economy 

Class 

Premium 

Economy Class 

Business 

Class 

 Within domestic Vietnam 1(1) 
(Less than 400 miles) 

Regular period 7,000 11,000 15,000 

Peak period 10,000 15,000 18,000 

 Within domestic Vietnam 2(2) 
(From 400 miles or more) 

Regular period 11,000 18,000 28,000 

Peak period 15,000 23,000 33,000 

Hanoi – Vientiane/Luang Prabang 
Ho Chi Minh City – Phnom Penh/Siem Reap 

Da Nang – Siem Reap 

Regular period 12,000  23,000 

Peak period 16,000  28,000 

Hanoi – Siem Reap/Phnom Penh; Vientiane – 
Phnom Penh; Luang Prabang – Siem Reap; 
Ho Chi Minh City – Vientiane 

Regular period 18,000  35,000 

Peak period 24,000  42,000 

Vietnam – Indonesia/Malaysia/ 

Myanmar/Philippines/Singapore/Thailand 

Regular period 11,000  35,000 

Peak period 20,000  42,000 

Vietnam – China/HongKong (China)/Macao 

(China)/Taipei/Taichung/Kaohsiung 

Regular period 18,000  45,000 

Peak period 24,000  54,000 

Vietnam - South Korea 
Regular period 20,000  60,000 

Peak period 30,000  72,000 

Vietnam - Japan 
Regular period 35,000 65,000 90,000 

Peak period 50,000 85,000 105,000 

Vietnam – India 
Regular period 25,000 40,000 60,000 

Peak period 35,000 50,000 75,000 

   Vietnam – Australia 
Regular period 40,000 70,000 110,000 

Peak period 55,000 90,000 140,000 

Vietnam – Russia 
Regular period 40,000 70,000 110,000 

Peak period 50,000 100,000 160,000 

Vietnam – 

UK/France/Germany/Italy/Denmark/ 

Netherlands 

Regular period 45,000 85,000 160,000 

Peak period 60,000 110,000 200,000 

Vietnam – USA 
Regular period 55,000 110,000 200,000 

Peak period 70,000 150,000 240,000 

Taipei – USA/Canada 
Regular period 55,000 

  
Peak period 65,000 
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(1) “Within Domestic Vietnam 1” includes flight routes with a distance of under 400 miles, such as: 

 Routes between Hanoi and Dien Bien / Da Nang / Dong Hoi / Hue / Vinh, etc. 
 Routes between Ho Chi Minh City and Buon Ma Thuot / Chu Lai / Con Dao / Da Nang / Da Lat / Hue 

/ Nha Trang / Pleiku / Phu Quoc / Rach Gia / Quy Nhon / Tuy Hoa, etc. 
 Routes between Da Nang and Buon Ma Thuot / Da Lat / Hai Phong / Nha Trang / Pleiku / Thanh 

Hoa / Vinh / Van Don, etc. 
 Routes between Da Lat and Can Tho / Hue / Phu Quoc, etc. 
 Routes between Buon Ma Thuot and Nha Trang / Phu Quoc, etc. 
 Routes between Can Tho and Buon Ma Thuot / Con Dao / Phu Quoc, etc. 
 Routes between Hai Phong and Dien Bien, etc. 
 Routes between Nha Trang and Phu Quoc, etc. 

(2) “Within Domestic Vietnam 2” includes flight routes with a distance of 400 miles or more, such as: 

 Routes between Hanoi and Buon Ma Thuot / Da Lat / Chu Lai / Can Tho / Ho Chi Minh City / Nha 
Trang / Pleiku / Phu Quoc / Quy Nhon / Tuy Hoa, etc. 

 Routes between Ho Chi Minh City and Dong Hoi / Hai Phong / Thanh Hoa / Vinh / Van Don / Dien 
Bien, etc. 

 Routes between Hai Phong and Buon Ma Thuot / Da Lat / Can Tho / Nha Trang / Phu Quoc, etc. 
 Routes between Da Nang and Can Tho / Phu Quoc, etc. 
 Routes between Thanh Hoa and Buon Ma Thuot / Da Lat / Phu Quoc, etc. 
 Routes between Vinh and Buon Ma Thuot / Da Lat / Can Tho / Nha Trang / Phu Quoc, etc. 
 Routes between Hue and Phu Quoc, etc. 
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